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The menu of 110 Grill Haverhill from Haverhill includes 105 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about 110 Grill Haverhill:
Considering the coronavirus issue at hand. The staff was very friendly and helpful. Our waitress Juliana was
extremely nice and receptive to our friend with a gluten allergy and very prompt with her service. This will be our
last meal at a restaurant for a while and it was a great experience. Food was fabulous and quickly brought to the
table. Best meal | have had at a restaurant in a long time. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about 110
Grill Haverhill:

Was seated next to what turned out to be a very large boisterous party. It was difficult to carry out a conversation.
Service was distracted and food was greasy/oily. Very surprised because Marlborough location is top notch. read
more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals,
cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, You can
also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you
can order fresh roasted barbecue, Besides the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a
good snack.
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fippetizers

BBQ CHICKEN NACHOS

Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Snacks

BROWNIES

SALMON*
Chicken
CHICKEN PICCATA

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Specialti
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP
Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Pesce

SWORDFISH*

Main

PULLED PORK

Sweels & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE

$14.0

$13.0

$24.0

$20.0

$14.0

$14.0

$24.0

$13.5

$10.0

fresh Salad

BLUE CHEESE WEDGE $11.5
land & Sea

NY STRIP* $32.0
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE $15.0
Shareables

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD  $13.0

Hand Crafted Cocktails

GINGER MULE

Smokin’ Starters

ONION STRINGS $5.0

Grilled Cheese

PULLED PORK MAC AND CHEESE $17.0

YVegetarian Platter

VEGETARIAN STIR FRY $13.0
Drinks

DRINKS

figed Steaks & Chops

RIBEYE* $34.0
Hand Cut To Order Steaks
STEAK TIPS* $26.0
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In the Shaker

110 MARGARITA

Salads

ASIAN CALAMARI
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS
CALAMARI

Burgers
TURKEY BURGER
BEYOND BURGER

Sandwiches
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
SANDWICH

CUBAN SANDWICH

Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS
FISH TACOS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

$14.5
$15.5

$14.0
$17.0

$14.0
$16.0

$12.5

$18.0
$14.5

$5.0

Dessert

APPLE CRISP
LEMON SORBET
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

Side dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

JASMINE RICE

ROASTED GARLIC MASHED
POTATOES

ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Trom the Garden
110 CYPRUS SALAD

110 CAESAR

KALE BRUSSELS SALAD
STEAK SALAD*

Between the Bread

110 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER*
CAJUN SALMON BURGER*

THE CURE BURGER*

110 CUBAN

Restaurant Calegory

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$9.0
$9.0
$11.5
$18.5

$14.0
$14.0
$15.5
$14.0
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CUBAN
BBQ

These types of dishes are CHIN

being served Beer
PANINI WE HAVE
STEAK BUTTER
NOODLES AVOCADO
LOBSTER PEANUT BUTTER
MELON

1t the Start .
110 TOMATO SOUP $5.0 'Ulwaleqﬂﬂled

110 SPINACH DIP BREAD BOWL  $13.0 BISTRO WINGS $14.0
110 ANTIPASTO $15.0 CHORIZO TOTCHOS $12.5
110 CAJUN YELLOWEIN TUNA*  $15.0 CRISPY FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $9.0
CRAB RANGOON DIP $15.0 LOADED POTATO FLATBREAD $13.0
110 SPINACH DIP $13.0 Eﬁ?ggE:%OSC'UTTO $13.0
the VEGETARIAN PESTO PASTA $14.0
‘B" W GRILLED CHEESE AND CREAMY ¢ .
110 CUCUMBER AVOCADO TUNA*  $24.0 TOMATO SOUP
110 CHICKEN CAPRESE $18.0 PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED COD $20.0
110 MEATLOAF $19.0 CHICKEN PICCATA GNOCCHI $20.0
110 SESAME GINGER SALMON*  $24.0 CHILLED ASIAN NOODLE SALAD  $6.0
THAI PORK CHOP* $22.0 OREO BROWNIE SUNDAE $10.0
CUBAN SWORDFISH* $24.0 COCONUT KEY LIME $9.0
110 CHIMICHURRI STEAK* $27.0 PEANUT BUTTER CASCADE $10.0
CITY LIGHTS COSMO
Dishes are prepared with ROSEMARY GIN Fizz
SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0 PEACH ARNOLD PALMER

PEARBERRY
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