



https://menulist.menu 1175 Main StMA 01830, Haverhill, United States (+1)9786413999 - https://www.110grill.com/









The menu of 110 Grill Haverhill from Haverhill includes 105 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the card** cost about \$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about 110 Grill Haverhill: Considering the coronavirus issue at hand. The staff was very friendly and helpful. Our waitress Juliana was extremely nice and receptive to our friend with a gluten allergy and very prompt with her service. This will be our last meal at a restaurant for a while and it was a great experience. Food was fabulous and quickly brought to the table. Best meal I have had at a restaurant in a long time. <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about 110 Grill Haverhill:

Was seated next to what turned out to be a very large boisterous party. It was difficult to carry out a conversation. Service was distracted and food was greasy/oily. Very surprised because Marlborough location is top notch. <a href="read">read</a> more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, cooked with <a href="fish">fish</a>, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, You can also unwind at the bar with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you can order fresh roasted barbecue, Besides the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack.

**BROWNIE SUNDAE** 

- Jaj	1
	₩ <b>0</b>

\$26.0

			1000
Appetizers		Fresh Salad	
BBQ CHICKEN NACHOS	\$14.0	BLUE CHEESE WEDGE	\$11.5
Pizza		Land & Sea	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$13.0	NY STRIP*	\$32.0
Snacks		Premium Subs	
BROWNIES		STEAK CHEESE	\$15.0
Seafood		Shareables	
SALMON*	\$24.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$13.0
Chicken		Hand Crafted Cocktails	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$20.0	GINGER MULE	
Meat		Smokin' Starters	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$14.0	ONION STRINGS	\$5.0
Specialties		Grilled Cheese	
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$14.0	PULLED PORK MAC AND CHEESE	\$17.0
Chicken dishes		Vegetarian Platter	
BBQ CHICKEN		VEGETARIAN STIR FRY	\$13.0
Pesce		Drinks	
SWORDFISH*	\$24.0	DRINKS	
Main		Aged Steaks & Chops	
PULLED PORK	\$13.5	RIBEYE*	\$34.0
Sweets & Desserts		Hand Cut To Order Steaks	

\$10.0 STEAK TIPS\*

			1
In the Shaker		Dessert	
110 MARGARITA		APPLE CRISP	\$9.0
		LEMON SORBET	\$8.0
Salads		FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0
ASIAN CALAMARI	\$14.5		
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.5	Side dishes	
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
Pasta		JASMINE RICE	\$5.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$14.0	ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA	\$17.0	ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.0
41 •		ROASTED BROSSELS SPROOTS	Φ0.0
Main courses		Coffee	
NACHOS		ESPRESSO	
CALAMARI		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	
Quegons		CAPPUCCINO	
Burgers		LATTE	
TURKEY BURGER	\$14.0		
BEYOND BURGER	\$16.0	From the Garden	
Sandwiches		110 CYPRUS SALAD	\$9.0
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE	440 -	110 CAESAR	\$9.0
SANDWICH	\$12.5	KALE BRUSSELS SALAD	\$11.5
CUBAN SANDWICH		STEAK SALAD*	\$18.5
Fish dishes		Between the Bread	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.0	110 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER*	\$14.0
FISH TACOS	<b>\$14.5</b>	CAJUN SALMON BURGER*	\$14.0
		THE CURE BURGER*	\$15.5
Starters & Salads		110 CUBAN	\$14.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0		
FRIES		Restaurant Category	

**GLUTEN FREE** 

**DESSERT** 

16		1
-		1
. //		WY
	13	
	N. N.	1
		1

\$20.0

\$5.0

CUBAN BBQ

# These types of dishes are being served



PANINI STEAK NOODLES

**LOBSTER** 

SHRIMP BROCCOLI CHEESE

CHICKEN

**BEEF** 

**WE HAVE** 

**BUTTER** 

**AVOCADO** 

**PEANUT BUTTER** 

**Uncategorized** 

**MELON** 

#### At the Start

**110 TOMATO SOUP** 

110 SPINACH DIP BREAD BOWL	\$13.0	BISTRO WINGS	\$14.0
110 ANTIPASTO	\$15.0	CHORIZO TOTCHOS	\$12.5
110 CAJUN YELLOWFIN TUNA*	\$15.0	CRISPY FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$9.0
CRAB RANGOON DIP	\$15.0	LOADED POTATO FLATBREAD	\$13.0
110 SPINACH DIP	\$13.0	FIG AND PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD	\$13.0
By the Chef		VEGETARIAN PESTO PASTA	\$14.0
by the City		GRILLED CHEESE AND CREAMY	<b>040</b> F
110 CUCUMBER AVOCADO TUNA*	\$24.0	TOMATO SOUP	\$13.5
110 CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$18.0	PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED COD	\$20.0
110 MEATLOAF	\$19.0	CHICKEN PICCATA GNOCCHI	\$20.0
110 SESAME GINGER SALMON*	\$24.0	CHILLED ASIAN NOODLE SALAD	\$6.0
THAI PORK CHOP*	\$22.0	OREO BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$10.0
CUBAN SWORDFISH*	\$24.0	COCONUT KEY LIME	\$9.0
110 CHIMICHURRI STEAK*	\$27.0	PEANUT BUTTER CASCADE	\$10.0
		CITY LIGHTS COSMO	
Dishes are prepared with		ROSEMARY GIN FIZZ	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0	PEACH ARNOLD PALMER	

**PEARBERRY** 

\$5.0



## 110 Grill Haverhill

1175 Main StMA 01830, Haverhill, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-23:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 Saturday 11:30-23:00

